27.09.2019

AT 2.30 P.

M.

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

4. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

5. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

6. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
WITH MAC.
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2144/2016
2145/2016
2146/2016

679/2015

704/2015

961/2015
30070/2015

423/2016
19114/2016

528/2017

35882/2018XO0OBJ.

35883/2018
APP. 129/2019

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
26.09.2019°

1 PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

LIST OF BUSINESS
BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT
ROOM NO. 110- 111,
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II

DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHI

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. AWADH NARAYAN MISHRA &
ORS

JAGAN LAL & ORS
Vs. RAMDEV & ORS (ORIENTAL
INSURANCE CO LTD)

BHUPDEV PRASAD & ORS
Vs. RAMDEV & ORS (ORIENTAL
INSURANCE CO LTD)

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SHANTI DEVI & ORS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. PUSHPA DEVI PATEL & ORS

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE

CO LTD
Vs. NATHU SINGH & ORS

*kkkk

GROUND FLOOR

A K SONI,SANJEEV MEHTA &
ARUNA MEHTA

SANJEEV MEHTA,ARUNA MEHTA,A K

SONI

SANJEEV MEHTA,ARUNA MEHTA,A K
SONI

A K SONI,NARAYAN SINGH

A K SONI

A K SONI,JATINDER KAMRA

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



